
Jerseys after  stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Green Jersey - General Classification LVM VERSICHERUNG

212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain

Purple Jersey - Sprint Classification ALPECIN

11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountain Classification SCN-FLUGHAFEN SAARBRÜCKEN

11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany

Jersey will be worn by:

214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain

Combination Jersey - Combination Classification DEPARTEMENT MOSELLE

11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany

Jersey will be worn by:

175 10091455523 TINNER Joël National Team Switzerland

Red Jersey - Youth Classification PFALZWERKE LUDWIGSHAFEN 

212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain

Jersey will be worn by:

46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands

White Jersey - Most Competitive Rider DEUTSCHE GLASFASER

11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany

Jersey will be worn by:

82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France

Blue Jersey - Team Classification BIOSPHÄREN-STADTWERKE BLIESTAL

National Team Germany GER
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Result Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Distance:  84.4 km
Average speed of the winner: 41.559 km/h
Number of starters: 133
Riders abandoning the race: 15

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 2:01:51 10"
2 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 2:01:51 6"
3 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France 2:01:51 4"
4 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 2:01:51
5 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy 2:01:51
6 21 10089946464 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin National Team Austria 2:01:51
7 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway 2:01:51
8 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 2:01:55 0:04
9 105 10063973096 ZELAZOWSKI Michal National Team Poland 2:02:01 0:10

10 12 10036165927 GROß Matteo National Team Germany 2:02:09 0:18
11 102 10063942279 KAPELA Marek National Team Poland 2:02:30 0:39
12 204 10063260451 MATTERN Carson National Team Canada 2:02:32 0:41
13 13 10036478650 MÜLLER Tobias National Team Germany 2:02:32 0:41
14 43 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
15 81 10070201005 ISIDORE Noa National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
16 92 10017621749 ERZEN Žak National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
17 34 10067407304 VIARDOT Matteo AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
18 136 10036115912 FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
19 195 10046023854 VRBIK Juraj National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
20 86 10069586568 AUGE Ronan National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
21 32 10037707116 ROSADO NOVILLO Abel Odon AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
22 116 10028868190 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
23 103 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik National Team Poland 2:02:32 0:41
24 192 10046043153 NOVÁK Samuel National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
25 151 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu National Team Luxembourg 2:02:32 0:41
26 14 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix National Team Germany 2:02:32 0:41
27 181 10068712558 BARRILLOT Bohémond Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
28 74 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41
29 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
30 191 10046021531 SIVOK Tomáš National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
31 211 10055293418 TARLING Joshua National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
32 216 10064420512 SMITHSON Jed National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
33 194 10080449053 GOTTSTEIN Simon National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
34 75 10047853922 LUKEŠ Jan National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41
35 15 10051789900 WÜNSTEL Fabian National Team Germany 2:02:32 0:41
36 133 10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
37 84 10066969083 LOZOUET Léandre National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
38 143 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
39 65 10050789281 RINKLEF Jan Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
40 61 10078187337 BANGERT Nick Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
41 141 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
42 45 10023285640 VEENINGS Pepijn National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
43 153 10035000311 MORANG Mil National Team Luxembourg 2:02:32 0:41
44 52 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
45 132 10045795502 ANDERSEN Noah Wulff National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
46 142 10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
47 193 10046048914 HAAS Christian National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
48 115 10029282967 PALETTI Luca National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
49 76 10047280410 KOBR Robert National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41
50 31 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
51 113 10028956605 MILESI Nicolas National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
52 2 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jørgen National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
53 5 10019819912 STIANSEN Jesper National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
54 36 10069124103 DELAUNAY Estevan AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
55 121 10064108896 FINCKBOHNER Anael Grand Est 2:02:32 0:41
56 3 10019496374 EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
57 101 10053416567 GRYGOWSKI Hubert National Team Poland 2:02:32 0:41
58 104 10064325128 SZULIK Mikolaj National Team Poland 2:02:32 0:41
59 42 10046128938 BOONSTRA Jelle National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
60 16 10036420955 MÄRKL Max National Team Germany 2:02:32 0:41
61 222 10125424923 PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro National Team Uruguay 2:02:32 0:41
62 162 10055018279 LOVIDIUS Gustav National Team Sweden 2:02:32 0:41
63 73 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41
64 131 10050525563 LEVRING Tobias Arup National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
65 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 2:02:32 0:41
66 114 10031753841 NESPOLI Lorenzo National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
67 33 10066730223 DUCRUET Louka AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
68 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
69 171 10078913827 MÜLLER Jonas National Team Switzerland 2:02:32 0:41
70 51 10065066065 MOYER Kenay de National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
71 221 10113664176 BONILLA TECHERA Pablo National Team Uruguay 2:02:32 0:41
72 96 10017646809 KLOPCIC Leon National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
73 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
74 35 10071221929 FOFONOV Artem AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
75 185 10065687976 DARMIGNY Tom Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
76 6 10059948307 SKRETTING Tobias National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
77 64 10051802630 HARIG Tim Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
78 213 10122187951 WIGGINS Ben National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
79 175 10091455523 TINNER Joël National Team Switzerland 2:02:32 0:41
80 125 10070201207 DAOUZE Simon Grand Est 2:02:32 0:41
81 152 10035003846 URY Fynn National Team Luxembourg 2:02:32 0:41
82 111 10030340267 FAVERO Renato National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
83 203 10080841804 HADFIELD Gavin National Team Canada 2:02:32 0:41
84 85 10067390429 FONTAINE Titouan National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
85 205 10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha National Team Canada 2:02:32 0:41
86 202 10052348355 HAMEL Felix National Team Canada 2:02:32 0:41
87 25 10082548192 PURTSCHELLER Jakob National Team Austria 2:02:32 0:41
88 62 10051830215 WEIDERT Fabian Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
89 186 10066652825 FAURE PROST Alexy Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
90 165 10049005794 MERLÖV Ville National Team Sweden 2:02:32 0:41
91 23 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael National Team Austria 2:02:32 0:41
92 182 10067760140 BERGER Baptiste Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
93 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
94 83 10069511089 BRIAND Enzo National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
95 56 10065119316 WIDAR Jarno National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
96 145 10062245385 ARENZ Leon Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
97 173 10077025155 REY Tim National Team Switzerland 2:02:32 0:41
98 223 10125425731 REYES ARRUTI Felipe National Team Uruguay 2:02:32 0:41
99 72 10047201392 TELECKÝ Štepán National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41

100 24 10035133986 KUMMERER Kilian National Team Austria 2:02:32 0:41
101 63 10055967667 BALGENORTH Noah Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
102 53 10065122750 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
103 41 10023123467 ABMA Elmar National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
104 91 10017647718 PODLESNIK Grega National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
105 66 10083217896 BOCK Max Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
106 166 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke National Team Sweden 2:02:32 0:41
107 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
108 126 10065722433 ECORCHARD Jules Grand Est 2:02:47 0:56
109 201 10042927029 PARRISH Campbell National Team Canada 2:02:47 0:56
110 135 10036128137 BOSSEN Magne Herman National Team Denmark 2:02:49 0:58
111 176 10034802368 POOT Mats National Team Switzerland 2:02:52 1:01
112 215 10064562776 MOIR Callum National Team Great Britain 2:02:53 1:02
113 164 10115208294 RYDNE Johan National Team Sweden 2:02:53 1:02
114 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen 2:02:53 1:02
115 224 10125424721 PEREZ HELGUERA Santiago National Team Uruguay 2:02:56 1:05
116 163 10022303415 BORGSTRÖM Johan National Team Sweden 2:02:59 1:08
117 123 10070060050 CURIEN Quentin Grand Est 2:03:03 1:12
118 206 10058985478 GAULTHIER Jerome National Team Canada 2:03:12 1:21
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
22 10035036885 PREYLER David National Team Austria DNF
26 10060982466 HAMPTON Cian National Team Austria DNF
54 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van National Team Belgium DNF
55 10065097589 VAN NESTE Viggo National Team Belgium DNF
94 10051409273 LESNIK Jan National Team Slovenia DNF

122 10072191525 COUSIN Pierre Grand Est DNF
124 10066673235 FEIREISEN Mathis Grand Est DNF
134 10056503692 HANSEN Jonathan Aagaard National Team Denmark DNF
155 10034997782 BERTON Noa National Team Luxembourg DNF
156 10053103541 FOLEY Jack National Team Luxembourg DNF
172 10055767001 PLÜSS Micha National Team Switzerland DNF
174 10076917243 SCHMID Miro National Team Switzerland DNF
183 10068373967 GOISNARD Téo Bourgogne Franche-Comté DNF
184 10069019322 LEGROS Thibault Bourgogne Franche-Comté DNF
196 10055027777 DURIK Matus National Team Slovakia DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 4:31:03 6"
2 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France 4:31:05 0:02 4"
3 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy 4:31:09 0:06
4 21 10089946464 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin National Team Austria 4:31:09
5 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway 4:31:09
6 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 4:31:09
7 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 4:31:13 0:10
8 105 10063973096 ZELAZOWSKI Michal National Team Poland 4:31:19 0:16
9 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 4:31:19 10"

10 12 10036165927 GROß Matteo National Team Germany 4:31:27 0:24
11 216 10064420512 SMITHSON Jed National Team Great Britain 4:31:40 0:37
12 92 10017621749 ERZEN Žak National Team Slovenia 4:31:46 0:43
13 102 10063942279 KAPELA Marek National Team Poland 4:31:48 0:45
14 34 10067407304 VIARDOT Matteo AG2R Citroen 4:31:50 0:47
15 13 10036478650 MÜLLER Tobias National Team Germany 4:31:50
16 86 10069586568 AUGE Ronan National Team France 4:31:50
17 136 10036115912 FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje National Team Denmark 4:31:50
18 151 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu National Team Luxembourg 4:31:50
19 116 10028868190 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea National Team Italy 4:31:50
20 81 10070201005 ISIDORE Noa National Team France 4:31:50
21 14 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix National Team Germany 4:31:50
22 191 10046021531 SIVOK Tomáš National Team Slovakia 4:31:50
23 153 10035000311 MORANG Mil National Team Luxembourg 4:31:50
24 143 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis Team Thuringen 4:31:50
25 211 10055293418 TARLING Joshua National Team Great Britain 4:31:50
26 2 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jørgen National Team Norway 4:31:50
27 133 10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad National Team Denmark 4:31:50
28 75 10047853922 LUKEŠ Jan National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50
29 32 10037707116 ROSADO NOVILLO Abel Odon AG2R Citroen 4:31:50
30 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia 4:31:50
31 132 10045795502 ANDERSEN Noah Wulff National Team Denmark 4:31:50
32 194 10080449053 GOTTSTEIN Simon National Team Slovakia 4:31:50
33 121 10064108896 FINCKBOHNER Anael Grand Est 4:31:50
34 15 10051789900 WÜNSTEL Fabian National Team Germany 4:31:50
35 43 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors National Team Netherlands 4:31:50
36 181 10068712558 BARRILLOT Bohémond Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50
37 192 10046043153 NOVÁK Samuel National Team Slovakia 4:31:50
38 31 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo AG2R Citroen 4:31:50
39 74 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50
40 52 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen National Team Belgium 4:31:50
41 16 10036420955 MÄRKL Max National Team Germany 4:31:50
42 115 10029282967 PALETTI Luca National Team Italy 4:31:50
43 84 10066969083 LOZOUET Léandre National Team France 4:31:50
44 65 10050789281 RINKLEF Jan Team Wipotec 4:31:50
45 113 10028956605 MILESI Nicolas National Team Italy 4:31:50
46 185 10065687976 DARMIGNY Tom Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50
47 5 10019819912 STIANSEN Jesper National Team Norway 4:31:50
48 61 10078187337 BANGERT Nick Team Wipotec 4:31:50
49 96 10017646809 KLOPCIC Leon National Team Slovenia 4:31:50
50 193 10046048914 HAAS Christian National Team Slovakia 4:31:50
51 3 10019496374 EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen National Team Norway 4:31:50
52 171 10078913827 MÜLLER Jonas National Team Switzerland 4:31:50
53 213 10122187951 WIGGINS Ben National Team Great Britain 4:31:50
54 142 10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni Team Thuringen 4:31:50
55 45 10023285640 VEENINGS Pepijn National Team Netherlands 4:31:50
56 83 10069511089 BRIAND Enzo National Team France 4:31:50
57 36 10069124103 DELAUNAY Estevan AG2R Citroen 4:31:50
58 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain 4:31:50
59 42 10046128938 BOONSTRA Jelle National Team Netherlands 4:31:50
60 73 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
61 162 10055018279 LOVIDIUS Gustav National Team Sweden 4:31:50
62 33 10066730223 DUCRUET Louka AG2R Citroen 4:31:50
63 35 10071221929 FOFONOV Artem AG2R Citroen 4:31:50
64 76 10047280410 KOBR Robert National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50
65 221 10113664176 BONILLA TECHERA Pablo National Team Uruguay 4:31:50
66 131 10050525563 LEVRING Tobias Arup National Team Denmark 4:31:50
67 203 10080841804 HADFIELD Gavin National Team Canada 4:31:50
68 101 10053416567 GRYGOWSKI Hubert National Team Poland 4:31:50
69 186 10066652825 FAURE PROST Alexy Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50
70 104 10064325128 SZULIK Mikolaj National Team Poland 4:31:50
71 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 4:31:50
72 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 4:31:50
73 205 10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha National Team Canada 4:31:50
74 114 10031753841 NESPOLI Lorenzo National Team Italy 4:31:50
75 85 10067390429 FONTAINE Titouan National Team France 4:31:50
76 202 10052348355 HAMEL Felix National Team Canada 4:31:50
77 72 10047201392 TELECKÝ Štepán National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50
78 111 10030340267 FAVERO Renato National Team Italy 4:31:50
79 91 10017647718 PODLESNIK Grega National Team Slovenia 4:31:50
80 223 10125425731 REYES ARRUTI Felipe National Team Uruguay 4:31:50
81 56 10065119316 WIDAR Jarno National Team Belgium 4:31:50
82 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway 4:31:50
83 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia 4:31:50
84 41 10023123467 ABMA Elmar National Team Netherlands 4:31:50
85 182 10067760140 BERGER Baptiste Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50
86 173 10077025155 REY Tim National Team Switzerland 4:31:50
87 66 10083217896 BOCK Max Team Wipotec 4:31:50
88 201 10042927029 PARRISH Campbell National Team Canada 4:32:05 1:02
89 62 10051830215 WEIDERT Fabian Team Wipotec 4:32:05
90 215 10064562776 MOIR Callum National Team Great Britain 4:32:11 1:08
91 175 10091455523 TINNER Joël National Team Switzerland 4:32:54 1:51
92 51 10065066065 MOYER Kenay de National Team Belgium 4:33:52 2:49
93 64 10051802630 HARIG Tim Team Wipotec 4:33:52
94 125 10070201207 DAOUZE Simon Grand Est 4:33:54 2:51
95 53 10065122750 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor National Team Belgium 4:33:54
96 222 10125424923 PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro National Team Uruguay 4:33:56 2:53
97 103 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik National Team Poland 4:34:00 2:57
98 6 10059948307 SKRETTING Tobias National Team Norway 4:34:00
99 23 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael National Team Austria 4:34:00

100 145 10062245385 ARENZ Leon Team Thuringen 4:34:07 3:04
101 126 10065722433 ECORCHARD Jules Grand Est 4:34:09 3:06
102 135 10036128137 BOSSEN Magne Herman National Team Denmark 4:34:09
103 166 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke National Team Sweden 4:34:12 3:09
104 123 10070060050 CURIEN Quentin Grand Est 4:34:27 3:24
105 204 10063260451 MATTERN Carson National Team Canada 4:37:26 6:23
106 195 10046023854 VRBIK Juraj National Team Slovakia 4:37:26
107 141 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper Team Thuringen 4:37:26
108 152 10035003846 URY Fynn National Team Luxembourg 4:37:26
109 25 10082548192 PURTSCHELLER Jakob National Team Austria 4:37:26
110 63 10055967667 BALGENORTH Noah Team Wipotec 4:37:26
111 24 10035133986 KUMMERER Kilian National Team Austria 4:37:26
112 176 10034802368 POOT Mats National Team Switzerland 4:37:46 6:43
113 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen 4:37:47 6:44
114 224 10125424721 PEREZ HELGUERA Santiago National Team Uruguay 4:37:50 6:47
115 164 10115208294 RYDNE Johan National Team Sweden 4:45:02 13:59
116 163 10022303415 BORGSTRÖM Johan National Team Sweden 4:45:29 14:26
117 165 10049005794 MERLÖV Ville National Team Sweden 4:48:35 17:32
118 206 10058985478 GAULTHIER Jerome National Team Canada 4:49:15 18:12
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Young Riders Result Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 2:01:51
2 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 2:01:51
3 43 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
4 92 10017621749 ERZEN Žak National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
5 34 10067407304 VIARDOT Matteo AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
6 136 10036115912 FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
7 195 10046023854 VRBIK Juraj National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
8 192 10046043153 NOVÁK Samuel National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
9 74 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41

10 216 10064420512 SMITHSON Jed National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
11 194 10080449053 GOTTSTEIN Simon National Team Slovakia 2:02:32 0:41
12 133 10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
13 143 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
14 52 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
15 132 10045795502 ANDERSEN Noah Wulff National Team Denmark 2:02:32 0:41
16 142 10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
17 76 10047280410 KOBR Robert National Team Czech Republic 2:02:32 0:41
18 31 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
19 2 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jørgen National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
20 5 10019819912 STIANSEN Jesper National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
21 222 10125424923 PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro National Team Uruguay 2:02:32 0:41
22 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 2:02:32 0:41
23 33 10066730223 DUCRUET Louka AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
24 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
25 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 2:02:32 0:41
26 35 10071221929 FOFONOV Artem AG2R Citroen 2:02:32 0:41
27 185 10065687976 DARMIGNY Tom Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
28 213 10122187951 WIGGINS Ben National Team Great Britain 2:02:32 0:41
29 152 10035003846 URY Fynn National Team Luxembourg 2:02:32 0:41
30 111 10030340267 FAVERO Renato National Team Italy 2:02:32 0:41
31 85 10067390429 FONTAINE Titouan National Team France 2:02:32 0:41
32 205 10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha National Team Canada 2:02:32 0:41
33 165 10049005794 MERLÖV Ville National Team Sweden 2:02:32 0:41
34 182 10067760140 BERGER Baptiste Bourgogne Franche-Comté 2:02:32 0:41
35 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia 2:02:32 0:41
36 56 10065119316 WIDAR Jarno National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
37 145 10062245385 ARENZ Leon Team Thuringen 2:02:32 0:41
38 223 10125425731 REYES ARRUTI Felipe National Team Uruguay 2:02:32 0:41
39 53 10065122750 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor National Team Belgium 2:02:32 0:41
40 66 10083217896 BOCK Max Team Wipotec 2:02:32 0:41
41 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway 2:02:32 0:41
42 135 10036128137 BOSSEN Magne Herman National Team Denmark 2:02:49 0:58
43 176 10034802368 POOT Mats National Team Switzerland 2:02:52 1:01
44 215 10064562776 MOIR Callum National Team Great Britain 2:02:53 1:02
45 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen 2:02:53 1:02

26 10060982466 HAMPTON Cian National Team Austria DNF
55 10065097589 VAN NESTE Viggo National Team Belgium DNF
94 10051409273 LESNIK Jan National Team Slovenia DNF

124 10066673235 FEIREISEN Mathis Grand Est DNF
134 10056503692 HANSEN Jonathan Aagaard National Team Denmark DNF
155 10034997782 BERTON Noa National Team Luxembourg DNF
156 10053103541 FOLEY Jack National Team Luxembourg DNF
184 10069019322 LEGROS Thibault Bourgogne Franche-Comté DNF
196 10055027777 DURIK Matus National Team Slovakia DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 4:31:03
2 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 4:31:09 0:06
3 216 10064420512 SMITHSON Jed National Team Great Britain 4:31:40 0:37
4 92 10017621749 ERZEN Žak National Team Slovenia 4:31:46 0:43
5 34 10067407304 VIARDOT Matteo AG2R Citroen 4:31:50 0:47
6 136 10036115912 FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje National Team Denmark 4:31:50 0:47
7 143 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis Team Thuringen 4:31:50 0:47
8 2 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jørgen National Team Norway 4:31:50 0:47
9 133 10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad National Team Denmark 4:31:50 0:47

10 132 10045795502 ANDERSEN Noah Wulff National Team Denmark 4:31:50 0:47
11 194 10080449053 GOTTSTEIN Simon National Team Slovakia 4:31:50 0:47
12 43 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors National Team Netherlands 4:31:50 0:47
13 192 10046043153 NOVÁK Samuel National Team Slovakia 4:31:50 0:47
14 31 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo AG2R Citroen 4:31:50 0:47
15 74 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50 0:47
16 52 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen National Team Belgium 4:31:50 0:47
17 185 10065687976 DARMIGNY Tom Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50 0:47
18 5 10019819912 STIANSEN Jesper National Team Norway 4:31:50 0:47
19 213 10122187951 WIGGINS Ben National Team Great Britain 4:31:50 0:47
20 142 10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni Team Thuringen 4:31:50 0:47
21 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain 4:31:50 0:47
22 33 10066730223 DUCRUET Louka AG2R Citroen 4:31:50 0:47
23 35 10071221929 FOFONOV Artem AG2R Citroen 4:31:50 0:47
24 76 10047280410 KOBR Robert National Team Czech Republic 4:31:50 0:47
25 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 4:31:50 0:47
26 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 4:31:50 0:47
27 205 10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha National Team Canada 4:31:50 0:47
28 85 10067390429 FONTAINE Titouan National Team France 4:31:50 0:47
29 111 10030340267 FAVERO Renato National Team Italy 4:31:50 0:47
30 223 10125425731 REYES ARRUTI Felipe National Team Uruguay 4:31:50 0:47
31 56 10065119316 WIDAR Jarno National Team Belgium 4:31:50 0:47
32 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway 4:31:50 0:47
33 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia 4:31:50 0:47
34 182 10067760140 BERGER Baptiste Bourgogne Franche-Comté 4:31:50 0:47
35 66 10083217896 BOCK Max Team Wipotec 4:31:50 0:47
36 215 10064562776 MOIR Callum National Team Great Britain 4:32:11 1:08
37 53 10065122750 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor National Team Belgium 4:33:54 2:51
38 222 10125424923 PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro National Team Uruguay 4:33:56 2:53
39 145 10062245385 ARENZ Leon Team Thuringen 4:34:07 3:04
40 135 10036128137 BOSSEN Magne Herman National Team Denmark 4:34:09 3:06
41 195 10046023854 VRBIK Juraj National Team Slovakia 4:37:26 6:23
42 152 10035003846 URY Fynn National Team Luxembourg 4:37:26 6:23
43 176 10034802368 POOT Mats National Team Switzerland 4:37:46 6:43
44 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen 4:37:47 6:44
45 165 10049005794 MERLÖV Ville National Team Sweden 4:48:35 17:32
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 3
2 202 10052348355 HAMEL Felix National Team Canada 2
3 153 10035000311 MORANG Mil National Team Luxembourg 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 3
2 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway 2
3 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 1

Sprint 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 3
2 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 2
3 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy 1

Finish
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 5
2 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain 3
3 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France 2
4 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 Total
1 11 BRENNER Mauro GER 6 6
2 216 SMITHSON Jed GBR 5 5
3 6 SKRETTING Tobias NOR 5 5
4 212 BRENNAN Matthew GBR 5 5
5 71 KADLEC Milan CZE 8 4
6 153 MORANG Mil LUX 3 1 4
7 141 SCHRÖDER Jasper THU 3 3
8 82 GRUEL Thibaud FRA 2 2
9 1 KULSET Johannes NOR 2 2

10 46 WERFF Thom van der NED 2 2
11 92 ERZEN Žak SLO 2 2
12 214 CODD Harry GBR 2 2
13 202 HAMEL Felix CAN 2 2
14 4 UGLEHUS Mikal NOR 2 2
15 112 MATTIO Pietro ITA 1 1
16 34 VIARDOT Matteo AGR 1 1
17 2 NORDHAGEN Jørgen NOR 1 1
18 65 RINKLEF Jan WIP 1 1
19 175 TINNER Joël SUI 1 1
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

KOM Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 5
2 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 3
3 211 10055293418 TARLING Joshua National Team Great Britain 2
4 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia 1

KOM Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 5
2 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 3
3 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia 2
4 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 1

KOM Sprint 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France 5
2 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy 3
3 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway 2
4 21 10089946464 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin National Team Austria 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany 13
2 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain 8
3 175 10091455523 TINNER Joël National Team Switzerland 8
4 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France 5
5 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland 4
6 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy 3
7 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia 3
8 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands 3
9 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway 2

10 81 10070201005 ISIDORE Noa National Team France 2
11 211 10055293418 TARLING Joshua National Team Great Britain 2
12 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia 2
13 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen 2
14 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic 1
15 21 10089946464 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin National Team Austria 1
16 115 10029282967 PALETTI Luca National Team Italy 1
17 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway 1
18 6 10059948307 SKRETTING Tobias National Team Norway 1
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Combination Classification after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos Nr  Name Team  Sprint Mountain Total
1 11 BRENNER Mauro GER 6 13 19
2 214 CODD Harry GBR 2 8 10
3 175 TINNER Joël SUI 1 8 9
4 82 GRUEL Thibaud FRA 2 5 7
5 6 SKRETTING Tobias NOR 5 1 6
6 212 BRENNAN Matthew GBR 5 5
7 71 KADLEC Milan CZE 4 1 5
8 216 SMITHSON Jed GBR 5 5
9 112 MATTIO Pietro ITA 1 3 4

10 1 KULSET Johannes NOR 2 2 4
11 153 MORANG Mil LUX 4 4
12 106 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip POL 4 4
13 95 TURK Aljaž SLO 3 3
14 44 TIJSSEN Viego NED 3 3
15 4 UGLEHUS Mikal NOR 2 1 3
16 141 SCHRÖDER Jasper THU 3 3
17 46 WERFF Thom van der NED 2 2
18 92 ERZEN Žak SLO 2 2
19 81 ISIDORE Noa FRA 2 2
20 211 TARLING Joshua GBR 2 2
21 202 HAMEL Felix CAN 2 2
22 93 SKOK Marcel SLO 2 2
23 144 BENGELSDORF Lui THU 2 2
24 21 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin AUT 1 1
25 34 VIARDOT Matteo AGR 1 1
26 2 NORDHAGEN Jørgen NOR 1 1
27 115 PALETTI Luca ITA 1 1
28 65 RINKLEF Jan WIP 1 1

10-06-2022  19:02:53 Results by CyclingMaster software page 11/16



Team Classification Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 National Team Germany GER 6:06:36
2 National Team France FRA 6:06:55 0:19
3 National Team Netherlands NED 6:06:55 0:19
4 National Team Czech Republic CZE 6:06:55 0:19
5 National Team Great Britain GBR 6:06:55 0:19
6 National Team Italy ITA 6:06:55 0:19
7 National Team Norway NOR 6:06:55 0:19
8 National Team Austria AUT 6:06:55 0:19
9 National Team Poland POL 6:07:03 0:27

10 National Team Slovakia SVK 6:07:36 1:00
11 AG2R Citroen AGR 6:07:36 1:00
12 National Team Denmark DEN 6:07:36 1:00
13 National Team Slovenia SLO 6:07:36 1:00
14 Team Thuringen THU 6:07:36 1:00
15 National Team Luxembourg LUX 6:07:36 1:00
16 Team Wipotec WIP 6:07:36 1:00
17 National Team Canada CAN 6:07:36 1:00
18 Bourgogne Franche-Comté BFC 6:07:36 1:00
19 National Team Belgium BEL 6:07:36 1:00
20 National Team Uruguay URU 6:07:36 1:00
21 National Team Switzerland SUI 6:07:36 1:00
22 National Team Sweden SWE 6:07:36 1:00
23 Grand Est GE 6:07:51 1:15

General Team Classification after Stage 2 : Friedrichsthal - Bexbach

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 National Team Germany GER 13:34:30
2 National Team Great Britain GBR 13:34:49 0:19
3 National Team France FRA 13:34:49
4 National Team Italy ITA 13:34:49
5 National Team Netherlands NED 13:34:49
6 National Team Czech Republic CZE 13:34:49
7 National Team Norway NOR 13:34:49
8 National Team Austria AUT 13:34:49
9 National Team Poland POL 13:34:57 0:27

10 National Team Denmark DEN 13:35:30 1:00
11 National Team Slovenia SLO 13:35:30
12 AG2R Citroen AGR 13:35:30
13 National Team Slovakia SVK 13:35:30
14 Bourgogne Franche-Comté BFC 13:35:30
15 National Team Belgium BEL 13:35:30
16 National Team Canada CAN 13:35:30
17 Team Wipotec WIP 13:35:30
18 National Team Switzerland SUI 13:36:34 2:04
19 National Team Luxembourg LUX 13:37:34 3:04
20 National Team Uruguay URU 13:37:36 3:06
21 Team Thuringen THU 13:37:47 3:17
22 Grand Est GE 13:39:53 5:23
23 National Team Sweden SWE 13:50:43 16:13
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Start List Stage 3.1 : Zweibrucken (ITT)

Start Time Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Cat Team
10:00:00 206 10058985478 GAULTHIER Jerome National Team Canada
10:01:00 63 10055967667 BALGENORTH Noah Team Wipotec
10:02:00 35 10071221929 FOFONOV Artem AG2R Citroen
10:03:00 72 10047201392 TELECKÝ Štepán National Team Czech Republic
10:04:00 103 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik National Team Poland
10:05:00 16 10036420955 MÄRKL Max National Team Germany
10:06:00 41 10023123467 ABMA Elmar National Team Netherlands
10:07:00 6 10059948307 SKRETTING Tobias National Team Norway
10:08:00 111 10030340267 FAVERO Renato National Team Italy
10:09:00 85 10067390429 FONTAINE Titouan National Team France
10:10:00 215 10064562776 MOIR Callum National Team Great Britain
10:11:00 204 10063260451 MATTERN Carson National Team Canada
10:12:00 165 10049005794 MERLÖV Ville National Team Sweden
10:13:00 64 10051802630 HARIG Tim Team Wipotec
10:14:00 144 10058379129 BENGELSDORF Lui Team Thuringen
10:15:00 195 10046023854 VRBIK Juraj National Team Slovakia
10:16:00 135 10036128137 BOSSEN Magne Herman National Team Denmark
10:17:00 33 10066730223 DUCRUET Louka AG2R Citroen
10:18:00 93 10017653677 SKOK Marcel National Team Slovenia
10:19:00 76 10047280410 KOBR Robert National Team Czech Republic
10:20:00 106 10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip National Team Poland
10:21:00 15 10051789900 WÜNSTEL Fabian National Team Germany
10:22:00 44 10023074765 TIJSSEN Viego National Team Netherlands
10:23:00 4 10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal National Team Norway
10:24:00 114 10031753841 NESPOLI Lorenzo National Team Italy
10:25:00 83 10069511089 BRIAND Enzo National Team France
10:26:00 214 10122622835 CODD Harry National Team Great Britain
10:27:00 201 10042927029 PARRISH Campbell National Team Canada
10:28:00 224 10125424721 PEREZ HELGUERA Santiago National Team Uruguay
10:29:00 163 10022303415 BORGSTRÖM Johan National Team Sweden
10:30:00 176 10034802368 POOT Mats National Team Switzerland
10:31:00 62 10051830215 WEIDERT Fabian Team Wipotec
10:32:00 53 10065122750 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor National Team Belgium
10:33:00 182 10067760140 BERGER Baptiste Bourgogne Franche-Comté
10:34:00 123 10070060050 CURIEN Quentin Grand Est
10:35:00 141 10036393168 SCHRÖDER Jasper Team Thuringen
10:36:00 193 10046048914 HAAS Christian National Team Slovakia
10:37:00 131 10050525563 LEVRING Tobias Arup National Team Denmark
10:38:00 36 10069124103 DELAUNAY Estevan AG2R Citroen
10:39:00 91 10017647718 PODLESNIK Grega National Team Slovenia
10:40:00 73 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam National Team Czech Republic
10:41:00 104 10064325128 SZULIK Mikolaj National Team Poland
10:42:00 14 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix National Team Germany
10:43:00 42 10046128938 BOONSTRA Jelle National Team Netherlands
10:44:00 3 10019496374 EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen National Team Norway
10:45:00 24 10035133986 KUMMERER Kilian National Team Austria
10:46:00 113 10028956605 MILESI Nicolas National Team Italy
10:47:00 84 10066969083 LOZOUET Léandre National Team France
10:48:00 213 10122187951 WIGGINS Ben National Team Great Britain
10:49:00 202 10052348355 HAMEL Felix National Team Canada
10:50:00 222 10125424923 PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro National Team Uruguay
10:51:00 164 10115208294 RYDNE Johan National Team Sweden
10:52:00 175 10091455523 TINNER Joël National Team Switzerland
10:53:00 66 10083217896 BOCK Max Team Wipotec
10:54:00 51 10065066065 MOYER Kenay de National Team Belgium
10:55:00 186 10066652825 FAURE PROST Alexy Bourgogne Franche-Comté
10:56:00 126 10065722433 ECORCHARD Jules Grand Est
10:57:00 145 10062245385 ARENZ Leon Team Thuringen
10:58:00 192 10046043153 NOVÁK Samuel National Team Slovakia
10:59:00 152 10035003846 URY Fynn National Team Luxembourg
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Start Time Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Cat Team
11:00:00 132 10045795502 ANDERSEN Noah Wulff National Team Denmark
11:01:00 31 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo AG2R Citroen
11:02:00 96 10017646809 KLOPCIC Leon National Team Slovenia
11:03:00 74 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub National Team Czech Republic
11:04:00 101 10053416567 GRYGOWSKI Hubert National Team Poland
11:05:00 13 10036478650 MÜLLER Tobias National Team Germany
11:06:00 45 10023285640 VEENINGS Pepijn National Team Netherlands
11:07:00 5 10019819912 STIANSEN Jesper National Team Norway
11:08:00 25 10082548192 PURTSCHELLER Jakob National Team Austria
11:09:00 115 10029282967 PALETTI Luca National Team Italy
11:10:00 81 10070201005 ISIDORE Noa National Team France
11:11:00 211 10055293418 TARLING Joshua National Team Great Britain
11:12:00 205 10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha National Team Canada
11:13:00 223 10125425731 REYES ARRUTI Felipe National Team Uruguay
11:14:00 166 10022258753 DAHLBLOM Acke National Team Sweden
11:15:00 173 10077025155 REY Tim National Team Switzerland
11:16:00 61 10078187337 BANGERT Nick Team Wipotec
11:17:00 56 10065119316 WIDAR Jarno National Team Belgium
11:18:00 185 10065687976 DARMIGNY Tom Bourgogne Franche-Comté
11:19:00 125 10070201207 DAOUZE Simon Grand Est
11:20:00 142 10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni Team Thuringen
11:21:00 194 10080449053 GOTTSTEIN Simon National Team Slovakia
11:22:00 153 10035000311 MORANG Mil National Team Luxembourg
11:23:00 133 10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad National Team Denmark
11:24:00 32 10037707116 ROSADO NOVILLO Abel Odon AG2R Citroen
11:25:00 95 10017556576 TURK Aljaž National Team Slovenia
11:26:00 75 10047853922 LUKEŠ Jan National Team Czech Republic
11:27:00 102 10063942279 KAPELA Marek National Team Poland
11:28:00 12 10036165927 GROß Matteo National Team Germany
11:29:00 43 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors National Team Netherlands
11:30:00 2 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jørgen National Team Norway
11:31:00 23 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael National Team Austria
11:32:00 116 10028868190 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea National Team Italy
11:33:00 86 10069586568 AUGE Ronan National Team France
11:34:00 216 10064420512 SMITHSON Jed National Team Great Britain
11:35:00 203 10080841804 HADFIELD Gavin National Team Canada
11:36:00 221 10113664176 BONILLA TECHERA Pablo National Team Uruguay
11:37:00 162 10055018279 LOVIDIUS Gustav National Team Sweden
11:38:00 171 10078913827 MÜLLER Jonas National Team Switzerland
11:39:00 65 10050789281 RINKLEF Jan Team Wipotec
11:40:00 52 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen National Team Belgium
11:41:00 181 10068712558 BARRILLOT Bohémond Bourgogne Franche-Comté
11:42:00 121 10064108896 FINCKBOHNER Anael Grand Est
11:43:00 143 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis Team Thuringen
11:44:00 191 10046021531 SIVOK Tomáš National Team Slovakia
11:45:00 151 10034997883 KOCKELMANN Mathieu National Team Luxembourg
11:46:00 136 10036115912 FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje National Team Denmark
11:47:00 34 10067407304 VIARDOT Matteo AG2R Citroen
11:48:00 92 10017621749 ERZEN Žak National Team Slovenia

11:50:00 71 10047431263 KADLEC Milan National Team Czech Republic

11:52:00 105 10063973096 ZELAZOWSKI Michal National Team Poland

11:54:00 11 10036351237 BRENNER Mauro National Team Germany

11:56:00 46 10023132258 WERFF Thom van der National Team Netherlands

11:58:00 1 10020387865 KULSET Johannes National Team Norway

12:00:00 21 10089946464 ECKERSTORFER Benjamin National Team Austria
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Start Time Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Cat Team
12:02:00 112 10028872436 MATTIO Pietro National Team Italy

12:04:00 82 10069689127 GRUEL Thibaud National Team France

12:06:00 212 10081910218 BRENNAN Matthew National Team Great Britain
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List of Participants  Stage 3.1 : Zweibrucken (ITT)

1  National Team Norway 2  National Team Germany 3  National Team Austria 4  AG2R Citroen
1  KULSET Johannes 5 +0:06 11  BRENNER Mauro 7 +0:10 21  ECKERSTORFER Benjamin4 +0:06 31 ~BARUSSEAU Mathéo 38 +0:47
2 ~NORDHAGEN Jørgen 26 +0:47 12  GROß Matteo 10 +0:24 22 32  ROSADO NOVILLO Abel Odon29 +0:47
3  EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen51 +0:47 13  MÜLLER Tobias 15 +0:47 23  KOKAS Raphael 99 +2:57 33 ~DUCRUET Louka 62 +0:47
4 ~UGLEHUS Mikal 82 +0:47 14  JOCHUM Ben Felix 21 +0:47 24  KUMMERER Kilian 111 +6:23 34 ~VIARDOT Matteo 14 +0:47
5 ~STIANSEN Jesper 47 +0:47 15  WÜNSTEL Fabian 34 +0:47 25  PURTSCHELLER Jakob 109 +6:23 35 ~FOFONOV Artem 63 +0:47
6  SKRETTING Tobias 98 +2:57 16  MÄRKL Max 41 +0:47 26 36  DELAUNAY Estevan 57 +0:47

5  National Team Netherlands 6  National Team Belgium 7  Team Wipotec 8  National Team Czech Republic
41  ABMA Elmar 84 +0:47 51  DE MOYER Kenay 92 +2:49 61  BANGERT Nick 48 +0:47 71  KADLEC Milan 9 +0:16
42  BOONSTRA Jelle 59 +0:47 52 ~DE SCHUYTENEER Steffen40 +0:47 62  WEIDERT Fabian 89 +1:02 72  TELECKÝ Štepán 77 +0:47
43 ~LUGTHART Sjors 35 +0:47 53 ~VANEECKHOUTTE Victor95 +2:51 63  BALGENORTH Noah 110 +6:23 73  SEEMAN Adam 60 +0:47
44 ~TIJSSEN Viego 72 +0:47 54 64  HARIG Tim 93 +2:49 74 ~ELBADRI Jakub 39 +0:47
45  VEENINGS Pepijn 55 +0:47 55 65  RINKLEF Jan 44 +0:47 75  LUKEŠ Jan 28 +0:47
46 ~VAN DER WERFF Thom 6 +0:06 56 ~WIDAR Jarno 81 +0:47 66 ~BOCK Max 87 +0:47 76 ~KOBR Robert 64 +0:47

9  National Team France 10  National Team Slovenia 11  National Team Poland 12  National Team Italy
81  ISIDORE Noa 20 +0:47 91  PODLESNIK Grega 79 +0:47 101  GRYGOWSKI Hubert 68 +0:47 111 ~FAVERO Renato 78 +0:47
82  GRUEL Thibaud 2 +0:02 92 ~ERZEN Žak 12 +0:43 102  KAPELA Marek 13 +0:45 112  MATTIO Pietro 3 +0:06
83  BRIAND Enzo 56 +0:47 93 ~SKOK Marcel 83 +0:47 103  RATAJCZAK Dominik 97 +2:57 113  MILESI Nicolas 45 +0:47
84  LOZOUET Léandre 43 +0:47 94 104  SZULIK Mikolaj 70 +0:47 114  NESPOLI Lorenzo 74 +0:47
85 ~FONTAINE Titouan 75 +0:47 95  TURK Aljaž 30 +0:47 105  ZELAZOWSKI Michal 8 +0:16 115  PALETTI Luca 42 +0:47
86  AUGE Ronan 16 +0:47 96  KLOPCIC Leon 49 +0:47 106 ~GRUSZCYNSKI Filip 71 +0:47 116  RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea19 +0:47

13  Grand Est 14  National Team Denmark 15  Team Thuringen 16  National Team Luxembourg
121  FINCKBOHNER Anael 33 +0:47 131  ARUP LEVRING Tobias 66 +0:47 141  SCHRÖDER Jasper 107 +6:23 151  KOCKELMANN Mathieu 18 +0:47
122 132 ~ANDERSEN Noah Wulff 31 +0:47 142 ~ALBRECHT Toni 54 +0:47 152 ~URY Fynn 108 +6:23
123  CURIEN Quentin 104 +3:24 133 ~HAUGSTED Conrad 27 +0:47 143 ~LEIDERT Louis 24 +0:47 153  MORANG Mil 23 +0:47
124 134 144 ~BENGELSDORF Lui 113 +6:44 154
125  DAOUZE Simon 94 +2:51 135 ~BOSSEN Magne Herman102 +3:06 145 ~ARENZ Leon 100 +3:04 155
126  ECORCHARD Jules 101 +3:06 136 ~FRYDKJÆR Patrick Bøje 17 +0:47 146 156

17  National Team Sweden 18  National Team Switzerland 19  Bourgogne Franche-Comté 20  National Team Slovakia
161 171  MÜLLER Jonas 52 +0:47 181  BARRILLOT Bohémond 36 +0:47 191  SIVOK Tomáš 22 +0:47
162  LOVIDIUS Gustav 61 +0:47 172 182 ~BERGER Baptiste 85 +0:47 192 ~NOVÁK Samuel 37 +0:47
163  BORGSTRÖM Johan 116 +14:26 173  REY Tim 86 +0:47 183 193  HAAS Christian 50 +0:47
164  RYDNE Johan 115 +13:59 174 184 194 ~GOTTSTEIN Simon 32 +0:47
165 ~MERLÖV Ville 117 +17:32 175  TINNER Joël 91 +1:51 185 ~DARMIGNY Tom 46 +0:47 195 ~VRBIK Juraj 106 +6:23
166  DAHLBLOM Acke 103 +3:09 176 ~POOT Mats 112 +6:43 186  FAURE PROST Alexy 69 +0:47 196

21  National Team Canada 22  National Team Great Britain 23  National Team Uruguay
201  PARRISH Campbell 88 +1:02 211  TARLING Joshua 25 +0:47 221  BONILLA TECHERA Pablo65 +0:47
202  HAMEL Felix 76 +0:47 212 ~BRENNAN Matthew 1 +0:00 222 ~PEREZ ALVAREZ Ciro 96 +2:53
203  HADFIELD Gavin 67 +0:47 213 ~WIGGINS Ben 53 +0:47 223 ~REYES ARRUTI Felipe 80 +0:47
204  MATTERN Carson 105 +6:23 214 ~CODD Harry 58 +0:47 224  PEREZ HELGUERA Santiago114 +6:47
205 ~RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha73 +0:47 215 ~MOIR Callum 90 +1:08 225
206  GAULTHIER Jerome 118 +18:12 216 ~SMITHSON Jed 11 +0:37 226

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Youth Classification.
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